

GIA Alumni Collective

Presented by

What is our Mission?

The AGS Young Titleholders (YTs) encourage the growth and development of young and driven professionals while building connections and a voice among the next generation of American Gem Society (AGS) leaders.

Who are we?

The AGS Young Titleholders is a community within the American Gem Society. We have a leadership team of members who work to facilitate programs toward our greater mission. Whether you're new to the jewelry industry, new to AGS, or a seasoned industry veteran, the Young Titleholders encourage you to participate in any of our programs or events.

Our initiatives include:

- AGS Educational Scholarships
- AGS Conclave Scholarships
- Industry Webinars
- Industry Events and Happy Hours
- Mentorship Programs
- The Young Titleholders Committee
- Diversity, Equality, and Inclusion Programs



FAQ

Q: Do I have to be a titleholder to get involved?

A: No! We would enjoy helping you earn your title through scholarships and education. Many of our community members are AGS titleholders, but our events are open to titleholders and nontitleholders.

Q: Do I have to be young to get involved?

A: Absolutely not! One of the ways we develop the next generation of our industry is through mentorship and relationship building. We'd like for professionals of various ages and backgrounds to come together and learn from each other.

Q: Do I have to be an AGS member to get involved?

A: Sometimes. Many of our in-person happy hours and events are open to the industry, so professionals can come to meet our community and get involved. However, some of our programs, like the Mentorship Program or Conclave events, are only open to AGS members. To learn more about membership, visit ags.org/membership or contact membership@ags.org.

Q: Can I join the AGS Young Titleholders Committee?

A: If you are interested in joining our committee, please contact youngtitleholders@ags.org. <u>Click here</u> to view the current committee roster.

AGS.ORG/AGSYT